YT1BepxXaato
A.T".Kepnmosa
2024

PACMNCAHWE PABOTbI LUKO/IbHbIX KPY>XXKOB 1 CEKLIIA MBOY «COLL»

NEHb HELENN

MOHEAENBHUK

BTOPHUK

CPEJA

UETBEPI

MATHWLA

CYBBOTA

BPEMHA

14.00.-16.00.
14.00.-16.00.
16.15.-17.15.

13.00.-14.00.
16.00.-17.30.
14.00.-16.00.
14.00.-15.00.
16.15.-17.15.

17.15.-18.15.

13.10.-14.10.
14.00.-15.30.
16.00.-17.30.
14.00.-16.00.
14.00.-16.00.
14.00.-16.00.
12.10.-13.50.
10.00.-12.00.

16.00.-17.30.

noc.BO/TYHAHELL NMMO Ha 2024-2025 y4e6HbIin rof

HA3BAHWE KPYXXKA
(CEKLIMN)
®YTEON

FKOHAPMWA

TAHLUEBA/bHbIN
(M/1.TPYTIMA)
O «CBETO®OP»

TX3KBOHA0
FOHAPMWSA
LLUKO/IbHbIV XOP

TAHLUEBA/bHbIN
(MN1.TPYTINA)
TAHLUEBAbHbIN
(CT.FPYTMA)
LUKO/IbHbI/ TEATP

KPY>XOK 130
TX3KBOHA0
BONIENBO/
IOHAPMUS
®YTBOJ
KPY>XOK 130

TAHLUEBA/bHbIN
(CT.FPYMNA)
TX3KBOH/O



